
ScholarTree APPLICATION 
DUE DATE

OYF Memorial Scholarship (Agriculture) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/oyf-memorial-scholarship/ywggChKsN
Bayer CropScience Scholarship for Future Leaders in Agriculture https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bayer-cropscience-scholarship-for-future-leaders-in-agriculture/ylH0ni2Sx June 8
AAAF Memorial Bursary (Agriculture) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aaaf-memorial-bursary/NW4wZx7y0
Tronia Post-Secondary Scholarships (Agriculture) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/tronia-post-secondary-scholarships/0ocelz_Iy
Canadian Western Agribition Scholarship Program (Agriculture) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-western-agribition-scholarship-program/0oKVQE4sa
The William Peyton Hubbard Award (Black, STEM) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-william-peyton-hubbard-award/afPS_x4e3
Black Business and Professional Association National  Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/black-business-and-professional-association-national-scholarships/a77T8CCHx
PPPC Scholarship Program  (Business) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pppc-scholarship-program/0fa9rXKD3
North American Van Lines Canada Scholarship (Business) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/north-american-van-lines-canada-scholarship/0LYBqC9IZ5
The Melissa Weekes Business & Marketing Excellence Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-melissa-weekes-business-and-marketing-excellence-scholarship/ahZESPrTIj
Canada Graduate Scholarships-Masterâ€™s Program (BSc/ Eng) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canada-graduate-scholarships-master-s-program/NwPl0gyM0
7shifts Scholarship (Culinary) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/7shifts-scholarship/aPrWBTBLwj Aug 14
Disability Credit Canada Inc. Scholarship (disability or health issues) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/disability-credit-canada-inc-scholarship/0TYpCfOM-8
James Lee Foundation Scholarship (Digital Media) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/james-lee-foundation-scholarship/07flxZDu7
AES Engineering Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aes-engineering-scholarship/NHvr6IfHx
AGMA Foundation Scholarship (Engineering or Engineering Tech) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/agma-foundation-scholarship/N7rha3SRXN
Live Your Dream Awards (Female) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/live-your-dream-awards/yPZSDBh54A
Jeremy Dias Scholarship (Gender & Sexual Diversity) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jeremy-dias-scholarship/yRuiwMfNy
Student Award (Geology) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/student-award/aBX0HAo-L8
Dick Martin Scholarship Award (any Health and Safety program) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/dick-martin-scholarship-award/agJtlcb_x
Petro-Canada Award for Indigenous Students https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/petro-canada-award-for-indigenous-students/Numv9qi0u July 31
Jim Bourque Scholarship (Indigenous - Education) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jim-bourque-scholarship/aPgftsImfN
Cenovus Indigenous Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/cenovus-indigenous-scholarships/azbUrQJHA July 31
The Canadian Press Scholarship (Indigenous, Journalism) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-canadian-press-scholarship/axrlCH9jA
Gillis Purcell Memorial Journalism Scholarship (Indigenous, Journalism)https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/gillis-purcell-memorial-journalism-scholarship/aPg-1Ctbl3
Johnathan Doody Memorial Scholarship (Male, UofA - founded out of 
Whitecourt) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/johnathan-doody-memorial-scholarship/Nq5fle4mN
Valour Canada History & Heritage Scholarship (Military History in family)https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/valour-canada-history-and-heritage-scholarship/yU6nqJuVG June 15
Thomas Family Scholarship (for those involved in Rugby) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/thomas-family-scholarship/aGZG54aS6
George F. Jones Scholarship (Rugby) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/george-f-jones-scholarship/aGMCm4ydA
Somahashi Scholarship (South African Heritage) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/somahashi-scholarship/yEmvTKfHPK
The Elizabeth Greenshields Foundation Grant (Visual Arts) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-elizabeth-greenshields-foundation-grant/aPgKOgvBE8 $18,000
WiN-Canada Student Scholarship (Women in Engineering /Nuclear 
Sci) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/win-canada-student-scholarship/abgYHyPLn4
GENERAL SCHOLARSHIPS:
Pretty Photoshop Actions Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pretty-photoshop-actions-scholarship/NIrQ2VurPs Oct 15
The InvestmentZen $1k Financial Future Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-investmentzen-usd1k-financial-future-scholarship/Nffkl-_Gf March 31
GoTranscript Academic Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/gotranscript-academic-scholarship-program/a8LdhXjDf June 30
Got a Spine Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/got-a-spine-scholarship/NjbsHSbpp May 1
BigSun Athletics Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bigsun-athletics-scholarship/aUZpRDSdx June 18
Novus Biologicals  Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/novus-biologicals-scholarship/NiO3V-8H6 July 20
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Blitz Sales Software Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/blitz-sales-software-scholarship/yo7fiuH5x June 30
Lift Parts Express Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lift-parts-express-scholarship/aASb8HBMM Apr 30
R&D Systems Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/r-and-d-systems-scholarship/NYVSrVsqe
Global Lift Equipment Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/global-lift-equipment-scholarship/N4O2JdPYm
Stuck at Prom Scholarship Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/stuck-at-prom-scholarship-contest/N9PGqAoXa Very Unique! $10,000
ERA Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/era-scholarship/NCM8AHPTK Aug 31
Johnson Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/johnson-scholarship-program/a3whspuG3
Golden Jubilee Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/golden-jubilee-scholarship/0fbh2J2OS
The Corporate Culture Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-corporate-culture-scholarship/0tDRR5Y6y
Confident Writers Scholarship Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/confident-writers-scholarship-essay-contest/yPZkJlcF23 Aug 7
Haywood Hunt & Associates Inc. Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/haywood-hunt-and-associates-inc-scholarship/NRtRxBpBG
The Hammock Expert Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-hammock-expert-scholarship-program/NhZ2gaUFJ3
Microsoft Tuition Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/microsoft-tuition-scholarship/NNA5Nxvam
The ExpressVPN Future of Privacy Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-expressvpn-future-of-privacy-scholarship/ybXE9abBm4
LiveBright Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/livebright-scholarship/ND7KkYaz7
Ivy Panda Video Contest Scholarship for Students https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ivy-panda-video-contest-scholarship-for-students/ytPsb4mA0
Ignite CHANGE Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ignite-change-scholarship/yeM-N2Vnwu
JCCF Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jccf-essay-contest/yGDqDjH_V
Atlas Shrugged Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/atlas-shrugged-essay-contest/NmXRLVa56 $20,000
Hamilton Community Foundation Grants https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/hamilton-community-foundation-grants/a8-nM6Ke7
HowToSaveMoney Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/howtosavemoney-scholarship/0bXCsChTs_
SGI Corporate Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/sgi-corporate-scholarship/ay8h2j6dK
Corporate Culture Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/corporate-culture-scholarship/aGEydIaz8
Complete Test Preparation Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/complete-test-preparation-scholarship/yDbvHANl7
Scooters N Chairs Presents https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/scooters-n-chairs-presents/N7mHUQ4e3
Tuition Scholarships (based on financial need) https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/tuition-scholarships/amZ22w1e3 March 31
Distance 360 Education Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/distance-360-education-scholarship/NYvuF3kD3
Horatio Alger Canadian Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/horatio-alger-canadian-scholarships/ygaPZSxKV
Horatio Alger National Entrepreneurial Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/horatio-alger-national-entrepreneurial-scholarships/aXro9a6K6
ServiceScape Scholarship     https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/servicescape-scholarship/N03xiPkYN
Loans Canada Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/loans-canada-scholarship/avpHkIZABj
Working Parent College Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/working-parent-college-scholarship-program/yfmP_rGG8
Jetty Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jetty-scholarship/Nbrwteoblf

https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/blitz-sales-software-scholarship/yo7fiuH5x
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lift-parts-express-scholarship/aASb8HBMM
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/r-and-d-systems-scholarship/NYVSrVsqe
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/global-lift-equipment-scholarship/N4O2JdPYm
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/stuck-at-prom-scholarship-contest/N9PGqAoXa
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/era-scholarship/NCM8AHPTK
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/johnson-scholarship-program/a3whspuG3
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/golden-jubilee-scholarship/0fbh2J2OS
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-corporate-culture-scholarship/0tDRR5Y6y
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/confident-writers-scholarship-essay-contest/yPZkJlcF23
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/haywood-hunt-and-associates-inc-scholarship/NRtRxBpBG
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-hammock-expert-scholarship-program/NhZ2gaUFJ3
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/microsoft-tuition-scholarship/NNA5Nxvam
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-expressvpn-future-of-privacy-scholarship/ybXE9abBm4
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/livebright-scholarship/ND7KkYaz7
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ivy-panda-video-contest-scholarship-for-students/ytPsb4mA0
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ignite-change-scholarship/yeM-N2Vnwu
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jccf-essay-contest/yGDqDjH_V
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/atlas-shrugged-essay-contest/NmXRLVa56
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/hamilton-community-foundation-grants/a8-nM6Ke7
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/howtosavemoney-scholarship/0bXCsChTs_
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/sgi-corporate-scholarship/ay8h2j6dK
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/corporate-culture-scholarship/aGEydIaz8
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/complete-test-preparation-scholarship/yDbvHANl7
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/scooters-n-chairs-presents/N7mHUQ4e3
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/tuition-scholarships/amZ22w1e3
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/distance-360-education-scholarship/NYvuF3kD3
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/horatio-alger-canadian-scholarships/ygaPZSxKV
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/horatio-alger-national-entrepreneurial-scholarships/aXro9a6K6
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/servicescape-scholarship/N03xiPkYN
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/loans-canada-scholarship/avpHkIZABj
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/working-parent-college-scholarship-program/yfmP_rGG8
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jetty-scholarship/Nbrwteoblf

